
 

 

LAND USE REGULATION AND ENFORCEMENT DIVISION 
 

SUBMISSION and HEARING SCHEDULE 
 

AUGUST 2020 THROUGH JULY 2021 
 

In accordance with the Senator Bryon M. Baer Open Public Meetings Act and the Municipal Land Use Law, the following CRDA Land 
Use Hearing Schedule for August 2020 through July 2021 was adopted at the July 21, 2020 CRDA Board Meeting. 
The Land Use Hearings are open to the public.  All hearings will be held at 10:00 A.M. in the Board Room of the: 
 

Casino Reinvestment Development Authority 
15 South Pennsylvania Avenue 

Atlantic City, NJ 08401 
 

SUBMISSION DEADLINE 
(45 days prior to anticipated hearing date. Actual 

hearing date subject to completeness review.) 

 DATE OF LAND USE HEARING 
 

Monday June 22, 2020  Thursday August 6, 2020 

Monday July 6, 2020  Thursday August 20, 2020 

Monday July 13, 2020  Thursday September 3, 2020 

Monday August 3, 2020  Thursday September 17, 2020 

Monday August 17, 2020  Thursday October 1, 2020 

Monday August 31, 2020  Thursday October 15, 2020 

Monday September 21, 2020  Thursday November 5, 2020 

Monday October 5, 2020  Thursday November 19, 2020 
Monday October 19, 2020  Thursday December 3, 2020 

Monday November 2, 2020  Thursday December 17, 2020 
Monday November 16, 2020  Thursday January 7, 2021 
Monday December 7, 2020  Thursday January 21, 2021 

Monday December 21, 2020  Thursday February 4, 2021 
Monday January 4, 2020  Thursday February 18, 2021 

Tuesday January 19, 2020  Thursday March 4, 2021 
Monday February 1, 2020  Thursday March 18, 2021 

Tuesday February 16, 2020  Thursday April 1, 2021 
Monday March 1, 2020  Thursday April 15, 2020 

Monday March 15, 2020  Thursday May 6, 2021 
Monday March 29, 2020  Thursday  May 20, 2021 
Monday April 19, 2020  Thursday June 3, 2021 
Monday May 3, 2020  Thursday June 17, 2021 

Monday May 17, 2020  Thursday July 1, 2021 
Monday May 31, 2020  Thursday July 15, 2021 

Five (5) copies of Application and supporting documents, along with application fees and review escrow fees, are required 
for initial review. Five (5) copies of the revised plans (as required) and supporting documents are required in response to 
completeness comments and /or conditions of approval are required. After the Approval Resolution is adopted, eleven 
(11) copies of plans are required for signatures.  

Meetings are held on the 1st and 3rd Thursday of the month.  
 


